
ВС по дзюдо среди мужчин и женщин памяти ЗТР С.Г. Кудзиева 
23.04.2021 - 25.04.2021 г.Тюмень

Жен 52 кг
10 уч.Шарко Амина (ХМАО)1

17
1

Степанова Елизавета (СПБ-Пско)9

25
2

Кутерина Анастасия (КрасЯ-Ново)5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Касьянова Анастасия (Челя)3

19
5

11

27
6

Машаева Венера (Тюме)7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Куняева Юлия (Тюме)2

18
9

Сагитова Галия (СПБ)10

26
10

Киселева Лилия (ХМАО)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

Зерщикова Владлена (СПБ)4

20
13

12

28
14

Васильченко Виктория (Челя)8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

16

32
16

Шарко Амина

Степанова Е.
17

Кутерина Анастасия

18

Касьянова А.

19

Машаева Венера

20

Куняева Юлия

Сагитова Галия
21

Киселева Лилия

22

Зерщикова В.

23

Васильченко В.

24

Степанова Е.

Кутерина Анастасия

25

Касьянова А.

Машаева Венера

26

Сагитова Галия

Киселева Лилия

27

Зерщикова В.

Васильченко В.

28

Степанова Е.

Касьянова А.

37

Сагитова Галия

Васильченко В.

38

Касьянова А.

Сагитова Галия

43Касьянова А.

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Касьянова Анастасия (Челя)

2. Сагитова Галия (СПБ)
3. Степанова Е. (СПБ-Пско)

3. Васильченко Виктория (Челя)
5. Кутерина А. (КрасЯ-Ново)

5. Киселева Лилия (ХМАО)
7. Машаева Венера (Тюме)

7. Зерщикова Владлена (СПБ)

Шарко Амина (ХМАО)
29

30

Куняева Юлия (Тюме)
31

32

Шарко Амина

Кутерина Анастасия
33

Машаева Венера
34

Куняева Юлия

Киселева Лилия
35

Зерщикова В.
36

Кутерина Анастасия

Машаева Венера

39

Киселева Лилия

Зерщикова В.

40

Кутерина Анастасия

Васильченко В.
41 Васильченко В.

Киселева Лилия

Степанова Е.
42 Степанова Е.


